
Potion Kitty
APL Cross Stitch Corner

Design size: 144 x 164 stitches

Image created using Canva.com. Pattern designed using FlossCross.com

Stitches used: Cross Stitch, Back Stitch

Size based on 14 count Aida:

Stitched area: 10.29" x 11.71"
Material size: 15" x 16"
©2024APLCrossStitchCorner
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Floss list for crosses

Use 2 strands of thread for cross stitch
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Potion Kitty

N Symbol Number Name Stitches

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

08

19

208

310

335

BLANK

167

352

523

535

722

742

775

842

869

3348

3045

3341

3354

3706

3733

3827

3834

3835

3862

Driftwood - Dark

Autumn Gold - Medium Light

Lavender - Very Dark

Rose

White

Yellow Beige - Very Dark

Coral - Light

Fern Green - Light

Ash Gray - Very Light

Orange Spice - Light

Tangerine - Light

Baby Blue - Very Light

Beige Brown - Very Dark

Hazelnut Brown - Very Dark

Geranium

Yellow Beige - Dark

Apricot

Dusty Rose - Light

Melon - Medium

Dusty Rose

Black

Golden Brown - Pale

Grape - Dark

Grape Medium

Mocha Beige - Dark

136

434

230

53

532

206

105

1627

131

964

1568

650

2453

635

76

733

56

507

293

1426

223

82

80

196

499



Use 1 strand of thread for backstitch
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Floss list for backstitches
Potion Kitty

N Symbol Number Name Units

19

310

522

840

3731

3733

3834

3837

3854

BLANK

869

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Autumn Gold - Medium Light

Black

Beige Brown - Medium

Dusty Rose - Very Dark

Dusty Rose

Grape - Dark

Lavender - Ultra Dark

Autumn Gold - Medium

White

Hazelnut Brown - Very Dark

Fern Green

40

284

152

412

123

142

93

104

34

1203

107



Potion Kitty
DMC Floss

08 Driftwood - Dark

19 Autumn Gold - Medium Light

208 Lavender - Very Dark

310 Black

335 Rose

BLANK - White

167 Yellow Beige - Very Dark

352 Coral - Light

523 Fern Green - Light

535 Ash Gray - Very Light

722 Orange Spice - Light

742 Tangerine - Light

775 Baby Blue - Very Light

842 Beige Brown - Very Light

869 Hazelnut Brown - Very Dark

956 Geranium

3045 Yellow Beige - Dark

3341 Apricot

3354 Dusty Rose - Light

3706 Melon - Medium

3733 Dusty Rose

3827 Golden Brown - Pale

3834 Grape - Dark

3835 Grape - Medium

3862 Mocha Beige - Dark

Potion Kitty
DMC Floss

Back Stitch Color Key

19

310

522

840

3731

3733

3834

3837

3854

BLANK

869


